
Merchandise

Black (front)                         Black (back)                             White

     Lime                                       Blue                                      Pink

         Embroidered Jacket                           Battery powered clock



DAFE Merchandise Price List
ITEM

T-shirt- Black, Blue, Lime, Pink, or Black.
100% cotton

“DAFE KEEPS ME IN THE DARK” on front, round
fluorescent logo on back

Embroidered Polo Shirt with text style logo on front
 50/50 blend

Forrest Green, Navy Blue, Black, Light Blue, Grey,
Putty

Embroidered Black nylon lined jacket with round DAFE
logo on back

SIZE

M, L XL

XXL

XXXL

 M, L, XL

XXL, XXXL

All

MEMBER
PRICE

$15.00

$16.50

$18.00

$30.00

$32.00

$120.00

NON-MEMBER
PRICE

$17.00

$18.50

$20.00

N/A

N/A

N/A

All embroidered items are custom made. Allow extra time for delivery. All prices for embroidered
items are approximate and subject to change without notice. Email info@dafe.org for current prices.

Mail check or money order to- DAFE, PO Box 484, Vienna, OH 44473-0484

         ITEM                                                                  SIZE       COLOR     QUANTITY             PRICE

Shipping and handling $5 for first item. Please contact us for cost if ordering multiple items

 TOTAL

NAME

ADDRESS

CITY, STATE, ZIP


